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A    Putting Green

B    Ornamental Lake

C   Adventure Golf Course

D   Clubhouse

E    Stables 

F    Fletcher’s Bar 

G   Maintenance

a masterplan of the golfcourse at

ALLERTON RD, LIVERPOOL, L18 3JT
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SCORECARD - 18 HOLE COURSE

HOLE

1
2

3
4

5

6 

7

8
9

TOTAL

313
240

139
273
308
301
184
349
362
2469

342
263
152
299

337
329
201
382
396
2701

METERS PAR

4

4

3
4

4

4 

3
4

4

34

HOLE

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

TOTAL IN

TOTAL OUT 

TOTAL

414
145
294

235
337
182
409

302
457

2775

2469

5244

453
159
322
257

369
199
447

330
500

3036
2701

5737

METERS YARDS PAR

5

3
4

4

4

3 
5

4

5

37
34

71

YARDS

LEGEND

designed by golf course architects 
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